100 Ohm Wire Wound Detectors
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet
Detectors - 4  Dec-23
Specifications
General Description Wirewound construction for optimum performance and
stability
Sensor Type Pt100 Single Element
Max. Temperature +650°C
Min. Temperature -200°C
Tolerance Class A, Class B
Detector Dimensions Various width / length combination available
Ordering Information
      Temperature
Range
Type Style Size Min Max Class Resistance Manufacturers
Code
Farnell
Order Code
Pt100 WIREWOUND  15 x 0.9mm -200°C +650°C A 100 Ohm DA-072-D 3584209
Pt100 WIREWOUND  15 x 1.5mm -200°C +650°C A 100 Ohm DA-062-D 2770776
Pt100 WIREWOUND  15 x 2.8mm -200°C +650°C A 100 Ohm DA-042-D 2770777
Pt100 WIREWOUND  25 x 1.5mm -200°C +650°C A 100 Ohm DA-027-D 3584207
Pt100 WIREWOUND  25 x 2.8mm -200°C +650°C A 100 Ohm DA-017-D 2770774
Pt100 WIREWOUND  8 x 15mm -200°C +650°C A 100 Ohm DA-082-D 2770780
Pt100 WIREWOUND  15 x 0.9mm -200°C +650°C B 100 Ohm DA-071-D 3584208
Pt100 WIREWOUND  15 x 1.5mm -200°C +650°C B 100 Ohm DA-061-D 2770779
Pt100 WIREWOUND  15 x 2.8mm -200°C +650°C B 100 Ohm DA-041-D 2770775
Pt100 WIREWOUND  25 x 1.5mm -200°C +650°C B 100 Ohm DA-026-D 3584206
Pt100 WIREWOUND  25 x 2.8mm -200°C +650°C B 100 Ohm DA-016-D 541102
Pt100 WIREWOUND  8 x 15mm -200°C +650°C B 100 Ohm DA-081-D 2770778
Datasheet
Detectors - 4  Dec-23